
Thursday 13 July 2023 Thursday Comp
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 114
Members: 112

Visitors: 2
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Dollar Comp (CLUB) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Kory Edwards [12990]A Grade 20.00
Dylan Matheson [02907]B Grade 20.00
Dennis Lane [02009]C Grade 20.00

Mens A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
Kory Edwards [12990]Winner 60.0039
Marc Salmon [01330]Runner-up 40.0039
Anthony Marr [11287]3rd Place 30.0035

Mens B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
Dylan Matheson [02907]Winner 60.0037
Robert McEvoy [07531]Runner-up 40.0036
Terry Bowman [05136]3rd Place 30.0036

Mens C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
Dennis Lane [02009]Winner 60.0037
Terrence McLafferty [04334]Runner-up 40.0036
John Hampton [04776]3rd Place 30.0036

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsScore

1 Kory Edwards [12990] 39 1
2 Marc Salmon [01330] 39 1
3 Dennis Lane [02009] 37 1
4 Dylan Matheson [02907] 37 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsScore

5 Terrence McLafferty [04334] 36 1
6 Robert McEvoy [07531] 36 1
7 Terry Bowman [05136] 36 1
8 John Hampton [04776] 36 1
9 Edward Collison [02996] 36 1
10 Timothy Haughee [10936] 36 1
11 Gregory Davis [01145] 35 1
12 Anthony Marr [11287] 35 1
13 Ross Fenton [13427] 35 1
14 Neville Williams [08237] 34 1
15 Paul King [05481] 34 1
16 Michael Dolby [01802] 34 1
17 Leslie Carroll [26901] 34 1
18 Thomas Glew [12117] 34 1
19 Bob Green [00243] 34 1
20 Martin Coffey [18024] 34 1
21 Timothy Gallagher [03535] 34 1
22 William Stahlhut [06816] 34 1
23 Glyn Leyshon [15593] 34 1
24 Martin Lang [16266] 34 1
25 Luke Gorecki [01433] 34 1
26 Bradley Ray [27270] 33 1
27 Michael Sinclair [04822] 33 1
28 Howard Henderson [06627] 33 1
29 Leslie Jones [08725] 33 1
30 Adrian Brown [03399] 33 1
31 John Bellette [07717] 33 1
32 Darrell Nicholson [01956] 32 1
33 Vas Schejnin [01762] 32 1
34 John McKell [08856] 32 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsScore

35 Glenn Bass [13220] 32 1
36 LEIGH QUINN (from Nowra GC) 32 1
37 Neil Jeffrey [05263] 32 1
38 Stephen Grey [01906] 32 1

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Gregory Davis [01145]NTP 2nd 4
Kevin Thompson [06158]NTP 10th 4
Martin Coffey [18024]NTP 13th 4
Bob Green [00243]NTP 15th 4
Thomas Glew [12117]D/P 3rd 4
Anthony Marr [11287]D/P 4th 4


